

Name of work - Dabawara Narostampur Path
o/o Shripur Beheta

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

CMMSX-SC

Darbhanga - 2 DIVISION

Mangachhi SUB-DIVISION

MB No. - 1535

Agency - Sri Shiv Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

234 on A/c B final Bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction with maintenance of work from Dahawa Mandumpur					
Purri Path to shripur Bhat					
Name of Agency :- Sushil Kumar Vill - Paurga, P.O. Arga					
P.S. - Bahadur Dist - Darbhanga					
(Ord ID - 319248)					
Agreement no :- S3 SBD/2018-19					
(MMGSY-59)					
Rate of Agreement :- 0.50% below from BOQ Rate.					
Construction Cost :- 4216317.00					
Agreement cost :- 4195235.00					
Date of start :- 25-01-2019					
Date of completion (as per agreement) :- 24-07-2019					
Actual Date of completion :- 20-06-2023					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
01/01)	Providing and fixing of Benchmark Pillars				
01 Nos	vide TMB/P-01@				
	Rs. 4191.610				4192.00
02/02)	P/f of reference mark Pillars.				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03 Nos	vide TMB/P-02(a)				
	Rs. 1927.388 —				5782.00
03/03)	clearing & grubbing				
	road land (manual)				
0.216 Hect	vide TMB/P-02(a)				
	Rs. 49174.86 —				10622.00
04/04)	Excavation for roadwork				
	in soil with hydraulic				
56.272 m ³	vide TMB/P-04(a)				
	Rs. 76.189 —				4287.00
05/05(a)	Const. of emb. lead				
	upto 1000 m.				
497.89 m ³	vide TMB/P-05(a)				
	Rs. 179.101 —				89173.00
06/05(b)	Const. of Emb. lead				
	upto 100 m.				
1161.76 m ³	vide TMB/P-05(a)				
	Rs. 141.118 —				163945.00
08/06)	Const GSB-I material				
350.286 m ³	vide TMB/P-08 (a)				
	Rs. 2660.078 —				931788.00
09/07)	P/L/S & compacting				
	WBM-III material.				
206.55 m ³	vide TMB/P-10 (a)				
	Rs. 3314.629 —				684637.00
10/08)	P/A of Prime coat (SS-1)				
2754.00 m ²	vide TMB/P-12 (a)				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{25}{20}$)	P/c RCC Pipe MP 3				
22.50m	wide TMB/P-19 @				
	Rs. 4198.737 —				94472.00
$\frac{26}{21}$)	Plastering with cr 1:1:4				
103.89m ²	wide TMB/P-19 @				
	Rs 185.619 —				19284.00
	Total =				3578562.00
	Archana				124.06.25
	JE				AE
	4/7/25				

Continuation